
NOC Interscholastic Contest  
2024 Placings   

Wednesday, April 3, 2024  
    

Accounting/Bookkeeping 

Place Name  School 

1st Leonell Duran Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School 

2nd Racheal Custer Newkirk High School 

3rd Kannon Anderson Dewar High School 

4th Ariana Padilla Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School 

    

Agriculture I 

Place Name  School 

1st Evan Grossardt Blackwell High School 

2nd Aaron Osburn Cimarron High School 

3rd Claire Schieber Newkirk High School 

4th Connor Rockow Cimarron High School 

5th Billy Miller Deer Creek-Lamont High School 

6th Derby Darling Deer Creek-Lamont High School 

7th Drake Dotson Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School 

8th Landee Doshier Woodland High School 

9th Lindsay Vap Newkirk High School 

10th Rylie Turner Tonkawa High School 

11th Anthony Moore Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School 

12th Carson Whitsitt Blackwell High School 

13th Morgan Knott Covington-Douglas High School 

14th Carl Martin Dewar High School 

15th Kaelyn Kokojan Drummond High School 

16th Alina Muniz Tonkawa High School 

17th Alexis Boen Foyil High School 

    

Agriculture II 

Place Name  School 

1st Harlie May Blackwell High School 

2nd Otto Cardwell Deer Creek-Lamont High School 

3rd Zak Mulligan Covington-Douglas High School 

4th Kyle Moody Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School 

5th Lucy Walters Woodland High School 

6th Rylee Thomas Covington-Douglas High School 

7th Zander Peeper Drummond High School 

8th Hope Henderson Blackwell High School 

9th Isaiah Lively Tonkawa High School 

10th Dominic Celestine Dewar High School 

11th Joelle Peterson Foyil High School 

12th Dalton Pierce Tonkawa High School 

13th Jarred Dorsey Foyil High School 

14th Kinsey Maldonado Dewar High School 

15th Abby Carlyle Foyil High School 



    

Algebra I 

Place Name  School 

1st Ashley Knight Stillwater Junior High School 

2nd Andrew Mattson Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School 

3rd Cierra Snodgrass Cimarron High School 

4th Robert Carlyle Foyil High School 

5th Addison Gorton Drummond High School 

6th Bree Morton Drummond High School 

7th Madison Wolever Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School 

8th Malaziah Carter Dewar High School 

9th Jacob Dorsey Foyil High School 

10th Cora Pettus Cimarron High School 

11th Ashlynn Barnes Covington-Douglas High School 

12th Kaylen Wiley Stillwater Junior High School 

13th Olivia Scott Woodland High School 

14th Charly Bouchard Tonkawa High School 

15th Malanai Coleman St. Mary's Catholic School 

16th Joe Sharp Covington-Douglas High School 

17th Jaygen Hutchison Woodland High School 

    

Algebra II 

Place Name  School 

1st Jason Goa Stillwater Junior High School 

2nd Matison McConnell Blackwell High School 

3rd Brylee Thurber Cimarron High School 

4th Audrey Zhang Stillwater Junior High School 

5th Devin Parish Foyil High School 

6th Richard Lomax Foyil High School 

7th Sarah Reichle Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School 

8th Paeton Standridge Deer Creek-Lamont High School 

9th Charles Wells Tonkawa High School 

10th Nicolette Webster Deer Creek-Lamont High School 

11th John Russell Dewar High School 

12th Clayton Lopeman Tonkawa High School 

13th Rebekah Garcia Woodland High School 

14th Kelcie Avallone Pawhuska High School 

15th Emma Lloyd Dewar High School 

16th Juaquin Pando Tonkawa High School 

17th Trey Bennett Woodland High School 

18th George Shaw Pawhuska High School 

19th Stoney Hutson Blackwell High School 

20th Brody Reed Tonkawa High School 

21st Kayleigh Grimm Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School 

22nd Zander Peeper Drummond High School 

    
  



American History 

Place Name  School 

1st Logan Meyer Cimarron High School 

2nd Riley Dostal Foyil High School 

3rd Brendon Maldonado Dewar High School 

4th Carter Barringer Blackwell High School 

5th Paeton Standridge Deer Creek-Lamont High School 

6th Orasio Flores Foyil High School 

7th Ben Atkinson Drummond High School 

8th Blake Holtzen Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School 

9th Draven Baker Dewar High School 

10th Valarie Holguin Hennessey High School 

11th Rebekah Garcia Woodland High School 

12th Charles Wells Tonkawa High School 

13th Shelby Dysart Tonkawa High School 

14th Trinity Avery Covington-Douglas High School 

15th Alexandria Bates Blackwell High School 

16th Seth Jensen St. Mary's Catholic School 

17th Robert Ballard Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School 

    

Art    

Place Name  School 

1st Petra Calfy Blackwell High School 

2nd Kate Owen Tonkawa High School 

3rd Serenity CriesForRibs Tonkawa High School 

4th Samantha Hill Blackwell High School 

5th April Qiao Stillwater Junior High School 

6th Addison Thomas Pawhuska High School 

7th Ansleigh Barnes Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School 

8th Alina Muniz Tonkawa High School 

9th Kristyn Flanery Newkirk High School 

10th Gavin Hedges Drummond High School 

11th Andrea Anderson Covington-Douglas High School 

12th Hayden Stange Dewar High School 

13th Naomi Mays Cimarron High School 

14th Trystyn Estes Newkirk High School 

15th Braedyn Byrd Dewar High School 

16th Evelyn Baeza Cimarron High School 

17th Abbagayle Barnes Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School 

    
  



Biology I 

Place Name  School 

1st Lexi Mann Drummond High School 

2nd Tatum Kegin Covington-Douglas High School 

3rd Nathan Taylor Drummond High School 

4th Alexis Sargent Foyil High School 

5th Rylee Kincaid Woodland High School 

6th Addyson Harmon Tonkawa High School 

7th Paige Culver Blackwell High School 

8th Lucas Deshazo Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School 

9th Kymber Cook Covington-Douglas High School 

10th Brendon Maldonado Dewar High School 

11th Chloe Brooks Blackwell High School 

12th Kendra Hazen Cimarron High School 

13th Billy Miller Deer Creek-Lamont High School 

14th Lilly Free Newkirk High School 

15th Angel Holguin Foyil High School 

16th Emmie Harnden Tonkawa High School 

    

    

Chemistry 

Place Name  School 

1st Richard Lomax Foyil High School 

2nd Sam Anderson Tonkawa High School 

3rd Nicholas Fletcher Foyil High School 

4th George Shaw Pawhuska High School 

5th Yaritsa Rascon Hennessey High School 

6th Hallie Foster Blackwell High School 

7th Braedyn Byrd Dewar High School 

8th Otto Cardwell Deer Creek-Lamont High School 

9th Braylen Peters Drummond High School 

10th Ayanna Williams Newkirk High School 

11th Carter Barringer Blackwell High School 

12th Joselin Orozco Tonkawa High School 

    
  



Computer Science 

Place Name  School 

1st Logan Rhea Newkirk High School 

2nd Merrill Goddard Newkirk High School 

3rd Levi McGowin Dewar High School 

4th Isidoro Rojo Covington-Douglas High School 

5th Beau Shelton Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School 

6th Joseph (JD) Thompson Hennessey High School 

7th Ethan Milatz Stillwater Junior High School 

8th Isaiah CriesForRibs Tonkawa High School 

9th Joshua Kreger Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School 

10th Casey Schmidt Cimarron High School 

11th Jeffrey Lieb Tonkawa High School 

12th Blake Richter Drummond High School 

13th Kenton Jones Drummond High School 

14th Gibson Smith Covington-Douglas High School 

15th Luis Rosales Hennessey High School 

16th Brody Burch Woodland High School 

17th Malachi Smith Woodland High School 

18th Koriana Pettigrew Dewar High School 

    

Economics 

Place Name  School 

1st Leonell Duran Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School 

2nd Kate Shepherd Tonkawa High School 

3rd Zach Dalton Cimarron High School 

4th Trey Dalton Cimarron High School 

5th Cole Finch Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School 

6th Luke Shepherd Tonkawa High School 

7th Kannon Anderson Dewar High School 

8th Nevin Corbin Dewar High School 

    
  



English I 

Place Name  School 

1st Moustafa Soliman Stillwater Junior High School 

2nd Tynlee Ward-Clark Blackwell High School 

3rd Emmy Xiang Stillwater Junior High School 

4th Kira Widener Blackwell High School 

5th Jonas Sims Deer Creek-Lamont High School 

6th Alexis Sargent Foyil High School 

7th Katelyn Grumbein Foyil High School 

8th Bree Morton Drummond High School 

9th Ashlynn Barnes Covington-Douglas High School 

10th Ingrid Hernandez Tonkawa High School 

11th Andrew Mattson Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School 

12th Trey Lostlen Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School 

13th Raylynn Kubik Newkirk High School 

14th Alexa Ramirez Hennessey High School 

15th Preston Clark Drummond High School 

16th Olivia Scott Woodland High School 

17th Jaygen Hutchison Woodland High School 

18th Korbyn Anderson Dewar High School 

19th Tanna Hearon St. Mary's Catholic School 

20th Lincoln Taylor Deer Creek-Lamont High School 

21st Collin Franklin Cimarron High School 

22nd Aubrey Cook Tonkawa High School 

    

English II 

Place Name  School 

1st Emma Weber Tonkawa High School 

2nd Jordyn Smith Blackwell High School 

3rd Amelia Leatherman Blackwell High School 

4th Yaritsa Rascon Hennessey High School 

5th Madison Wolever Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School 

6th Rylee Kincaid Woodland High School 

7th Preston Wagonner Deer Creek-Lamont High School 

8th Laynie Taylor Dewar High School 

9th Emmie Harnden Tonkawa High School 

10th Emma Corbin Dewar High School 

11th Joshua Hunsberger Foyil High School 

12th Tatum Kegin Covington-Douglas High School 

13th Xavier Reeves Pawhuska High School 

14th Gabriela Ebert Foyil High School 

15th Chandler Ogden Tonkawa High School 

16th Stormy Morris Woodland High School 

17th Brailey Mears Cimarron High School 

18th Jackson Skaggs Cimarron High School 

    
  



English III 

Place Name  School 

1st Matison McConnell Blackwell High School 

2nd Tyson Hagan Drummond High School 

3rd Aidan Hardin Hennessey High School 

4th Addison Null-Kelly Hennessey High School 

5th Cruz Castro Foyil High School 

6th Trey Bennett Woodland High School 

7th Nicolette Webster Deer Creek-Lamont High School 

8th Aubry Kienzle Tonkawa High School 

9th Brylee Thurber Cimarron High School 

10th Ansleigh Barnes Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School 

11th Kinaday Robinson Tonkawa High School 

12th Carolina Roberts Foyil High School 

13th Pate Nibeck Woodland High School 

14th Keelan Berry Dewar High School 

15th Alexandra Stanbrough Dewar High School 

16th Brooklyn Pekrul Cimarron High School 

    

English IV 

Place Name  School 

1st Gracie Brown Tonkawa High School 

2nd Nicholas Fletcher Foyil High School 

3rd Maylee Brown Tonkawa High School 

4th Laura Ullery Hennessey High School 

5th Nayely Valles Hennessey High School 

6th Hayden Robinson Covington-Douglas High School 

7th Danica Hoover Dewar High School 

8th Braylen Peters Drummond High School 

9th James Graham Woodland High School 

10th Chase Bowman Woodland High School 

11th Kari Bolton Foyil High School 

12th Tyler Swart Cimarron High School 

    

French I 

Place Name  School 

1st Emma Corbin Dewar High School 

2nd Karston Kilbourne Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School 

3rd Maria Preza Drummond High School 

4th Laynie Taylor Dewar High School 

    
  



Government 

Place Name  School 

1st Theo Loyd Foyil High School 

2nd Valarie Holguin Hennessey High School 

3rd Carl Martin Dewar High School 

4th Allie Heinrich Tonkawa High School 

5th Kenton Jones Drummond High School 

6th Preston Wagonner Deer Creek-Lamont High School 

7th Drake Dotson Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School 

8th Wyatt Johnson Cimarron High School 

9th Moustafa Soliman Stillwater Junior High School 

10th Alex Paden Stillwater Junior High School 

11th Taylor Jones Foyil High School 

12th Jazmin Dollarhide Tonkawa High School 

13th Bradley Goodnight Cimarron High School 

14th Justus Halcomb Covington-Douglas High School 

    

Math Analysis 

Place Name  School 

1st Joshua Li Stillwater Junior High School 

2nd Jiaze Gao Stillwater Junior High School 

3rd Kate Mann Drummond High School 

4th Peyton Moery Hennessey High School 

5th Kate Free Newkirk High School 

6th Zach Dalton Cimarron High School 

7th Bayleigh O'Brien Newkirk High School 

8th Christine Meadows Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School 

9th Lucas Deshazo Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School 

10th Trey Dalton Cimarron High School 

11th Dominic Celestine Dewar High School 

12th Tyson Hagan Drummond High School 

    

Nutritional Science 

Place Name  School 

1st Jimena Mier Hennessey High School 

2nd Marcus Tolbert Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School 

3rd Lucero Robles Hennessey High School 

4th Aubry Kienzle Tonkawa High School 

5th Abbie Simmons Tonkawa High School 

6th Kaelyn Kokojan Drummond High School 

7th Nevin Corbin Dewar High School 

8th Elisabeth Bensch Cimarron High School 

9th Brailey Mears Cimarron High School 

    
  



Oklahoma History 

Place Name  School 

1st Noah Taylor Stillwater Junior High School 

2nd Nathan Taylor Drummond High School 

3rd Barbara Laxton Stillwater Junior High School 

4th Jacob Dorsey Foyil High School 

5th Bradley Goodnight Cimarron High School 

6th Ariana Padilla Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School 

7th Justus Halcomb Covington-Douglas High School 

8th Erin Sherman Blackwell High School 

9th Owen Atkinson Drummond High School 

10th Abbi Hughes Covington-Douglas High School 

11th Cason Johnson Tonkawa High School 

12th Angel Holguin Foyil High School 

13th Isaac Powell Dewar High School 

14th Kevin Seaborn Dewar High School 

15th Elisabeth Bensch Cimarron High School 

    

Photography 

Place Name  School 

1st Addison Thomas Pawhuska High School 

2nd Isabelle Reyes Newkirk High School 

3rd Caitlin Busch Drummond High School 

4th Gavin Hedges Drummond High School 

5th Abbagayle Barnes Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School 

6th Hayden Stange Dewar High School 

    

Physical Science 

Place Name  School 

1st Barbara Laxton Stillwater Junior High School 

2nd Trey Lostlen Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School 

3rd Cole Finch Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School 

4th Draven Baker Dewar High School 

5th Elina Ji Stillwater Junior High School 

6th Miley Hock Tonkawa High School 

7th Joe Sharp Covington-Douglas High School 

8th Mallory Pendegraft Foyil High School 

9th Joshua Hunsberger Foyil High School 

10th Lincoln Taylor Deer Creek-Lamont High School 

11th Tessa Navratil Covington-Douglas High School 

12th Alexa Ramirez Hennessey High School 

13th Jonas Sims Deer Creek-Lamont High School 

14th Malaziah Carter Dewar High School 

15th Xavier Reeves Pawhuska High School 

16th Cason Johnson Tonkawa High School 

17th Cierra Snodgrass Cimarron High School 

18th Casey Schmidt Cimarron High School 



    

Physics 

Place Name  School 

1st Zak Mulligan Covington-Douglas High School 

2nd Clayton Lopeman Tonkawa High School 

3rd Kade Birdtail Dewar High School 

4th Kyle Moody Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School 

5th Gavin Ward Tonkawa High School 

    

Plane Geometry 

Place Name  School 

1st Lexi Mann Drummond High School 

2nd Elina Ji Stillwater Junior High School 

3rd Olivia Lao-Alvarada Stillwater Junior High School 

4th Kayden Lawrence Drummond High School 

5th Ashland Reeder Tonkawa High School 

6th Sofia Ramirez Foyil High School 

7th Bly Frieouf Tonkawa High School 

8th Mallory Pendegraft Foyil High School 

9th Luis Gutierrez Covington-Douglas High School 

10th Emma Lloyd Dewar High School 

11th Adyn Free Newkirk High School 

12th Cody Flamm Covington-Douglas High School 

13th Kade Birdtail Dewar High School 

14th Taryn Ashlock Cimarron High School 

15th Christine Meadows Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School 

16th Wyatt Johnson Cimarron High School 

    

PowerPoint 

Place Name  School 

1st Connor Rockow Cimarron High School 

2nd Corrine Savage Stillwater Junior High School 

3rd Jack Lloyd Dewar High School 

4th Derby Darling Deer Creek-Lamont High School 

5th Caitlin Busch Drummond High School 

6th Seanna Larson Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School 

7th Sydney Lee Dewar High School 

    
  



Spanish I 

Place Name  School 

1st Jose Salinas Foyil High School 

2nd Amalia Alderman Stillwater Junior High School 

3rd Cruz Castro Foyil High School 

4th Emma Pittman Stillwater Junior High School 

5th Ashland Reeder Tonkawa High School 

6th Kaelyn Cordell Blackwell High School 

7th Landon Holland Blackwell Middle School 

8th Bly Frieouf Tonkawa High School 

9th Tessa Navratil Covington-Douglas High School 

10th Morgan Knott Covington-Douglas High School 

11th Kaylee Cobb St. Mary's Catholic School 

12th Henley Hembree Tonkawa High School 

13th Seth Jensen St. Mary's Catholic School 

14th Blake Richter Drummond High School 

15th Lindsay Vap Newkirk High School 

16th Kinsey Maldonado Dewar High School 

17th Korbyn Anderson Dewar High School 

    

Spanish II 

Place Name  School 

1st Addyson Harmon Tonkawa High School 

2nd Noah Taylor Stillwater Junior High School 

3rd Emmy Xiang Stillwater Junior High School 

4th Alejandro Flores Foyil High School 

5th Hannah Barker Blackwell High School 

6th Amelia Leatherman Blackwell High School 

7th Chloe Anderson Tonkawa High School 

8th Tennyson Burris Tonkawa High School 

9th Kymber Cook Covington-Douglas High School 

10th Brody Reed Tonkawa High School 

11th Alyssa Fowble Covington-Douglas High School 

12th Keelan Berry Dewar High School 

13th John Russell Dewar High School 

    

Trigonometry 

Place Name  School 

1st Joshua Li Stillwater Junior High School 

2nd Kate Mann Drummond High School 

3rd Sam Anderson Tonkawa High School 

4th Sofia Lastorina Foyil High School 

5th Laura Ullery Hennessey High School 

6th Addison Null-Kelly Hennessey High School 

7th Alexandra Stanbrough Dewar High School 

8th Isaac Powell Dewar High School 

9th Logan Meyer Cimarron High School 

10th Tynlee Ramey Newkirk High School 



    

Word    

Place Name  School 

1st Laura Bennett Stillwater Junior High School 

2nd Levi McGowin Dewar High School 

3rd Isidoro Rojo Covington-Douglas High School 

4th Sydney Lee Dewar High School 

5th Xoey Crichton Stillwater Junior High School 

6th Marcus Tolbert Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School 

7th Ben Garza Cimarron High School 

8th Collin Franklin Cimarron High School 

    

World Geography 

Place Name  School 

1st Karston Kilbourne Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School 

2nd Kevin Seaborn Dewar High School 

3rd Preston Clark Drummond High School 

4th Danna Regalado Cimarron High School 

5th Jack Lloyd Dewar High School 

6th Diana Regalado Cimarron High School 

    

World History 

Place Name  School 

1st Blake Holtzen Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School 

2nd Cody Flamm Covington-Douglas High School 

3rd Trae Phillips Cimarron High School 

4th Kayden Lawrence Drummond High School 

5th Robert Ballard Pioneer-Pleasant Vale High School 

6th Jackson Skaggs Cimarron High School 

7th Maria Preza Drummond High School 

8th Kelcie Avallone Pawhuska High School 

9th Joelle Peterson Foyil High School 

10th Danica Hoover Dewar High School 

11th Koriana Pettigrew Dewar High School 

 


